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Abbreviations

UCLANH |ucLa Nursing Home VAPALLI |vA Palliative
HARBOR  [Harbor-UCLA WLAAGT |vA West Los Angeles Acute Geriatrics Team
OUTPT UCLA-VA Community Outpatient WLACLC |vA West Los Angeles Community Living Center
UCLARNPH |ycLa Neuropsychiatric Hospital Consults WLAPSYCH |vA West Los Angeles Geri Psych
VAHBPC |ya Sepulveda Home Base Primary Care WLAREH |vA West Los Angeles Rehabilitation
VAC Vacation
Continuity Clinic Assignments
A A VA P VA arbo
Directo alerie Wong,MD eve Castle, MD N3 eintraub, MD = Katie Ward, MD
Clinic Wednesday AM Tuesday AM Wednesday AM | Wednesday AM
Andrade, Ezequiel La, Kevin Bae, Junun Gonzalez, Sofia
Fazel, Mariam Lyu, Jonathan Le, Tammy Mayorga,
Fellows Turner, Maurice Wong, Betty Wright, Jayson Christopher
Fellow Email Pager
Andrade, Ezequiel EAAndrade@mednet.ucla.edu | 40238
Bae, Junun JununBae@mednet.ucla.edu | 40507
Bolano, Marielle MBolano@mednet.ucla.edu 34572
Fazel, Mariam MariamFazel@mednet.ucla.edy 40486
Gonzalez, Sofia ESGonzalez@mednet.ucla.edu| 40258
La, Kevin KLa@mednet.ucla.edu 40432
Le, Tammy TammylLe @mednet.ucla.edu 40483
Lyu, Jonathan JYLyu@mednet.ucla.edu 37148
Mayorga, Christopher CMayorga@mednet.ucla.edu | 40242
Manchanda, Ashley AManchanda@mednet.ucla.edt 39029
Turner, Maurice MJTurner@mednet.ucla.edu 40262
Wong, Betty BYWong@mednet.ucla.edu 40396
Wright, Jayson JPWright@mednet.ucla.edu 40489

Important Dates

IM Retreat Fall | 9/29/2023 RNPH. NH,
IM Retreat Spring | 5/1-5/3 |Outpatient will cover
Intensive Course | 9/20-9/23
AGS 5/9-5/11

Contact Jen Ayala for updates: Jdayala@mednet.ucla.edu Last Updated: 7/31/2023 V4



